009-00¥4X

NN

A IA

a@@£$mﬁ
# A

R

HEEET

RHES

£ %

B M

44/ @4

43

03 35 (B2 3637381234 3

424140

6 1

58 WhENE SMALL_SHELF 1
57 [K#n%E BIG SHELF 3
56 B18AGMM5*20 818 STAINLESS SCREW M5%20 4
55 L4 PROBE WIRE 1
54 BAEEX PROBE CLIP 1
53 NEWEBM4*16  |STAINLESS TAPPING SCREW MAx16 8
PRV EE A FAN SUPPORT BOARD 1
51 MERAZLE [ROLL_BOND EVAPORATOR 1
50 EEBE S EVAPORATOR FIXING SET 5
49 [[1# DOOR_SUPPORT BEAN 1
48 MTREH ADJUSTABLE FEET o
47 BHER FRONT GRID 1
46 [FER BUMPER BLOCK 2
45 BERA & INNER WIRING 1
44 M4% B4RHK IMACHINE SCREW COPPER M4 2
43 234k ONE_HOLE WIRE CLIP 1
42 |RENELE COMPRESSOR WIRING BOX 1
41 |EENEHE STARTER 1
40 |EEETE PROTECTOR 1
39 |E%AL COMPRESSOR 1
38 [REE DAMPER_CUSHION 4
37 B4 € $41M6+35 [COMPRESSOR SCREW M6%35 4
36 KRE EVAPORATING TUBE 1
35 [EAE WATER TRAY 1
34 |PALE FAN COVER 2
33 HEL POWER_CORD 1
30 [RRE FILTER 1
31 K&K COMPRESSOR SUPPORT 1
30 W& WHEEL P
29 [MlZE4TM8+16 MACHINE SCREW M8*16 8
P8 k% PE PIPE 1
27 P4l FAN 2
P6 MEE CONDENSER 1
25 REEXE CONDENSER _SUPPORT 1
24 [ ATM4#12 TAPPING SCREW M4%12 16
23 [EX BACK GRID 1
PP RN NUT 1
Pl [F&# LOWER HINGE 1
19 20 PSAERBMEx30 HEXAGON NUT 8
19 [1%# DOOR PIVOT 1
18 [134% DOOR GASKET 1
- 17 [BATK GLASS DOOR 1
16 [THEF HANDLE 1
2 15 BI9FH4HM5+16 819 STAINLESS SCREW M5%16 4
20 14 |G F&EE TOP_RIGHT HINGE 1
13 |8 LOCK_SET 1
12 18t LOCK 1
11 BEFX POWER SWITCH 1
10 [BFiE#E ELECTRONIC CONTROLLER 1
9 [EEK UPPER COVER 1
8 |FERRHK UPPER COVER SHEET 1
yACES LA TAPPING SCREW M2%6 6
6 | EEMREEL UPPER_COVER STICKER 1
5 [BREEEL ELECTRONIC CONTROLLER WIRING 1
4 BIOFEHMA=12 819 STAINLESS SCREW M4x12 3
3 |[ELg# UPPER LEFT HINGE 2
2 [EALIIE4IMS*16  MACHINE SCREW M5*16 17
1 Rk CABINET 1
FE X 4 R E XA K HE
FILEEMERRAZRAA
Bii (4% | 2F [Edx#s &% | £A8 wegE | &E | ki %N\_m _M
% it I %
= | 8] L1831 YR400-6006
W 5 % % #* R £ R




